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SADHU VASWANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Parent Teacher Association (2024-25)
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Sr No Name Office Bearers Email address

1 Ms. Aarti Patil Chairperson admissions@svispune.in

2 Ms MYTHREYI KUMAR | Vice Chairperson | rush2mythreyi@gmail.com

3 Ms Anupama Vinod Secretary anupamavinod@svispune.in

4 Ms CHARUMITRA Joint Secretary | charumitragrawal@gmail.com

AGRAWAL
SrNo | Class Name Office Email address
Bearers

5 I Nirmala Carvalho Member - nirmalacarvalho@svispune.in
Teacher

6 1] Sujatha Paritkar Member — sujathaparitkar@svispune.in
Teacher

7 Il | Purva Desai Member — purvadesai@svispune.in
Teacher

8 IV | Martha Dhodmani Member— | marthajohn@svispune.in
Teacher

9 v Deepti Mankame Member — deeptimankame@svispune.in
Teacher

10 VI | Seema Salunkhe Member — seemasalunkhe@svispune.in

T — Teacher

11 VIl | Jayanti Podder Member — jayantipodder@svispune.in
Teacher

12 Vili | Elizabeth Goundaje Member — elizabethg@svispune.in
Teacher

13 IX | Swathi Vedula Member — swathivedula@svispune.in
Teacher

14 X Dipeeka Takale Member — dipeekatakale@svispune.in
Teacher

15 X1 | Chirasree Banik Member — chirasree@svispune.in
Teacher /'X

Appeksha Naikare Member — appeksha@svispune.in VQ‘/

Teacher \\ .
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SADHU VASWANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Parent Teacher Association (2024-25)

Sr | Class Name Designation Email address
No
17 1 Mr Mittal Member - sudhirmay18@gmail.com
Parent
18 Il | Ms CHARUMITRA | Member - charumitragrawal@gmail.com
AGRAWAL Parent
19 Il | Ms MYTHREYI Member - rush2mythreyi@gmail.com
KUMAR Parent
20 IV | Mr Ram Bhor Member - bhor.ram@gmail.com
Parent
21 V | Ms Vidya Dhumal | Member - Vidvadhumal24@gmail.com
Parent
22 Vi Ms Amruta Member - amruta.mrd@gmail.com
Deshmukh Parent
23 VIl | Ms Sarika Bhosale | Member - sarika20bhosale@gmail.com
Parent
24 Vil | Ms Sarika Londhe | Member - sarikalondhe49@gmail.com
Parent
25 IX | Ms Dolly Member - dollykarnawat87 @gmail.com
Karnawat Parent
26 X | Ms Purva Desai Member - desaipurva53@gmail.com
Parent
27 Xl | Ms Leena Vahvle | Member - leenajai06@gmail.com
Parent
28 XIl | Mr Pillai Member - pyamini0O8@gmail.com
Parent
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